Adi

GUL
BARIS
GULSAH

MEHMET MUCAHID

MUGE BAHAR
EMRE
0zGUR
ABDULKADIR
BUSRA
OMER
OGUZHAN
FATMA
HARUN
NUSRET
MAHMUT
GOKHAN
MUSTAFA
EREN
TALAT
SEREF
ENGIN SAADET
MUHAMMED ALI
VEYSEL
SELGUK
ASIR

BURAK
YUNUS
HASAN
FERHAT
BERKAN
HASAN
HUSEYIN
ANIL

EMRE
TAYFUR
CUNEYT
AHMET
TOLGA
MEHMET ALI

MUSTAFA SEVBAN

GORKEM
ANIL EREN
EMIN CAN
ENGIN

oGUz

MERT OSMAN
HAKAN
YUNUS EMRE
SAMED
RIDVAN

iNAN EDGE
SAMiI
DURSUN CAGR
OZCAN
OGUZCAN
MUSTAFA

Soyadi
OZAVCI YAPICI
OZKAN
DUNDAR
ATIK
DALAY
OzKUSCU
GULER
GINAR
CELLEK
ULUCAN
OZTURK
YILMAZ
ORAL
ATAKAN
GULER
GULER
YILDIRIM
ERDEM
KOKSAL
iCL
DAGISTAN
UNAL
YOLCU
DAYI
ACIKEL
SIVRIKAYA
0OzZKOK
ARSU
DOGAN
GOREN
SALMAN
ARPA
PEKTUTAN
TUNC
ATES
KACMAZ
TANRISEVEN
GOKTAS
BOZKURT
DEMIRBAS
TABUR
BALIKSATANLAR
DOMAG
DURMUSOGLU
PEHLIVANLI
SAHINER
YENIPINAR
BOSTANC
EKiz
OZTURK
EKREM
GECER
KELESOGLU
KUS
YUCEL
ILCAN

Ogrenci No
1844271001
1844271002
1844271003
1844631001
1844631002
1844631003
1844631004
1844631005
1844631006
1844631007
1844631008
1844633001
1844633002
1844633003
1844633004
1844633005
1844633006
1844633007
1844633008
1844633009
1844633010
1844633011
1844633012
1844633013
1844633014
1844633015
1844633016
1844633017
1844633018
1844633019
1844633020
1844633021
1844633022
1844633023
1844633024
1844633025
1844633026
1844633027
1844633028
1844633029
1844633030
1844633031
1844633032
1844633033
1844633034
1844633035
1844633036
1844633037
1844633038
1844633039
1844633040
1844633041
1844633042
1844633043
1844633044
1844633045

Program

Bati Dil Edeb (YL-Tezli)
Bati Dil Edeb (YL-Tezli)
Bati Dil Edeb (YL-Tezli)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezli)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezli)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezli)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezli)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezli)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezli)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezli)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezli)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)



HASAN BALCIOGLU
SERTAC KINIS
SERDAR ISIK
BUSRA USLUOGLU
BUSRA NUR BODUR
0OZGE ASLAN
TUGCE KOPAR
CEBRAIL GUNGORMEZ
SAFA BAHADIR CAGLAR
MUSTAFA HALLI
FATMA AYGOR
BARBAROS HAYRETTIN GUL
AYKUT SONMEZ
FATIH SEN
EREN PEMPE
REMZI GOKSOY
MEHMET KAYA
BEKIR ILHAN IREN
ERDI YAMAN
RIDVAN BESER
EDANUR GEYGUC
CENNET DUTAK
ASUMAN GENGTURK
MEHMET AKIF UNAL
IHSAN CETIN
MEHMET ALI AKKAYA
HATICE MERVE ALTIN
ENGIN CAM
AYKAN COSKUN
MUSTAFA SUKRU DiLSiz
ILKNUR MERT
EMIRHAN CEYLAN
SUMEYYE NUR EROGLU
KEMAL OGULCAN YUCEL
YAGIZ ALPER DOLUNAY
BARBAROS UYSAL
ABDULLAH CELEN
MUHAMMET ALI DIiLSIiZ
DERYA ULASLI
EMRE TUMTURK
BUSRA OZDEMIR
EMRE OZKAN
YUCEL ARSLAN
ARIFE YILDIRIM
MERVE YUSRA KOGAK
RABIA KINCAL
REYHAN ELRI
HUSEYIN COSKUN
AHMET FURKAN DABANLI
ABDURRAHMAN DEMIRKOL
AYSE RUVEYDE GUNAY
AHMET KAYABAS
BUSRA NURAN KOLCAK
GOKHAN KACMAZ
RUMEYSA KORKMAZ
CAN ESSiz
EBRU ERDAL

1844633046
1844633047
1844633048
1844621001
1844621002
1844621003
1844621004
1844621005
1844651001
1844651002
1844651003
1844651004
1844651005
1844651006
1844651007
1844651008
1844651009
1844651010
1844651011
1844651012
1844651014
1844651015
1844651016
1844651017
1844651018
1844651019
1844651020
1844512001
1844512002
1844512003
1844511001
1844511002
1844511003
1844511004
1844511005
1844511006
1844511007
1844511008
1844511009
1844511010
1844511011
1844511012
1844511013
1844511014
1844511015
1844641001
1844641002
1844641003
1844641004
1844641005
1844641006
1844641007
1844641008
1844641009
1844641010
1844643001
1844643002

Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)
Egt.Yont.ve Den.(YL/Tezsiz)

ilkogr. Sinif Ogr. Egitimi(YL-Tezli)
ilkogr. Sinif Ogr. Egitimi(YL-Tezli)
ilkogr. Sinif Ogr. Egitimi(YL-Tezli)
ilkogr. Sinif Ogr. Egitimi(YL-Tezli)
ilkogr. Sinif Ogr. Egitimi(YL-Tezli)
Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Maliye (YL-Tezli)

Muh. ve Finan. (Dr)

Muh. ve Finan. (Dr)

Muh. ve Finan. (Dr)

Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Muhasebe ve Finansman (YL-Tezli)
Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezli)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezli)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezli)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezli)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezli)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezli)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezli)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezli)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezli)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezli)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)

Reh. ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)



YAHYA
SERCAN
YAHYA
GULLU
MEHMET
SEDA
GULAY
BILAL
CAGLAR
CAGRI GOKTUG
AHMET
YIiGIT
OMER CAN
ERSAN
ERCAN
HUSEYIN
EMIN

BUSE MELTEM
NECATI
UNVER
SERKAN
NURI
BURAK
EROL
BATTAL
SINEM
HANDAN
HASAN
KEMAL
BURAK
YUSUF
NAZAN
SEREN
ZEHRA
SAMET
SEMA TORLAK ELIRI
MEHMET
BURAK
ERKAN
EREN
MUHAMMED
SOYSAL BURAK
MUHAMMED
SALIH

EDA
REMZIYE
MERVE
ERTAN
ELIF

LEYLA NUR
RAMAZAN
GIYASETTIN
KEVSER
ELIF CEREN
KUBRA
GULHAN
FEZA NUR

CAMUR
KAPLAN
CALISKAN
KARAGOZ
DEMIR
ERCIYAS
CIVELEK
SENTURK
GUNES
SENGUL
KUKUOGLU
KARAHAN
HAVUCCU
TUNA
DEMIRER
AKTAS
YESILTEPE
DEMIR
SAHIN
KIZILDAG
ARSLAN
GUNDUZ
ELLEZ
YILDIZ
KILIC
APAYDIN
VESKE
AKTAS
EROGLU
ONCEL
CALIKUSU
MUTLU
KEMER
YILDIRIM
CULHA
SEMA TORLAK ELIRI
CAM
KARABINAR
ORTAAVC
CAMLIBEL
ZENCIRLI
ATAKAN
YAVUZ
ARIKAN
SEVING BASER
AVC

KAYA
DING
KARAKAYA
KASAP
ORHAN
YILDIZ
BENLIER
YALGINER
TATLISU
SICAKYUZ
BIRTURK

1844643003
1844643004
1844643005
1844643006
1844643007
1844643008
1844643009
1844643010
1844643011
1844643012
1844643013
1844643014
1844643015
1844643016
1844643017
1844643018
1844643019
1844643020
1844643021
1844643022
1844643023
1844643024
1844643025
1844643026
1844643027
1844643028
1844643029
1844643030
1844643031
1844643032
1844643033
1844643034
1844643035
1844643036
1844643037
1844643038
1844643039
1844643040
1844643041
1844643042
1844643043
1844371001
1844371002
1844371003
1844371004
1844371005
1844371006
1844371007
1844371008
1844371009
1844371010
1844372001
1844381001
1844381002
1844381003
1844381004
1844381005

Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.
Reh.

ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)
ve Psi.Dan.(YL/Tezsiz)

Sosyoloji (YL-Tezli)
Sosyoloji (YL-Tezli)
Sosyoloji (YL-Tezli)
Sosyoloji (YL-Tezli)

Sosyoloji (YL-Tezli)

Sosyoloji (YL-Tezli)

Sosyoloji (YL-Tezli)

Sosyoloji (YL-Tezli)

Sosyoloji (YL-Tezli)

Sosyoloji (YL-Tezli)
Sosyoloji(DR)
Tarih (YL-Tezli)
Tarih (YL-Tezli)
Tarih (YL-Tezli)
Tarih (YL-Tezli)
Tarih (YL-Tezli)



GIZEM

CANSU
GULUZAR
ADEM

FATMA NALAN
MURAT

FATMA

SAMi

ORGUN

SALIH

FATIH BAHADIR
TAMER SEYFETTIN
MESUT CAN
EFKAN
MEHMET
YASIN

BARIS

AHMET
CANBERK
KEREM

FATIH

YASAR

HALIT

OZAN

MAHMUD ESAD
YILMAZ
DURSUN

EFE BURAK
NAZIM

ERDAL
EMREHAN
MITHAT OGULCAN
MUSTAFA
AKTAN
NURULLAH
BATUHAN iSMET
HAKAN
MUSTAFA
ANIL GURHAN
EREN

GOKCE
FURKAN
BERNA

HAKAN

SATUK BUGRA
SATI NUR
ABDURRAHMAN
YASEMIN
MUHUZE
MASOUMEH

KIRTIL
ARAS
AVC
GEYGUG
GONEN
ZIMBA
DUMAN
ATALAY
TOPRAK
EROGLU
BURAK
BURAK
KEGELI
OZDEMIR
KEGELI
PEKSEN
DEMIRTAS
KUTLU
CAMUR
AKSEN
INSAN
ERDOGAN
TUNG
ERIS
BOZDEMIR
YILDIZ
KANDEMIR
TOSUN
OKUR
OKUR
SUNGURTAS
CAVAS
OZASLAN
SALAMCI
BALCI
UYAR
KARAKAS
ARSLAN
KOGCAK
YILDIZ
AYDIN GOKGOZ
MORAL
OKCESIZ
AKDAS
KARAGOZ
YILAL
BILEZIKCI
MUS
INCE
GHOUCHI

1844381006
1844381007
1844381008
1844381009
1844382001
1844382002
1844382003
1844393001
1844393002
1844393003
1844393004
1844393005
1844393006
1844393007
1844393008
1844393009
1844393010
1844393011
1844393012
1844393013
1844393014
1844393015
1844393016
1844393017
1844393018
1844393019
1844393020
1844393021
1844393022
1844393023
1844393024
1844393025
1844393026
1844393027
1844393028
1844393029
1844393030
1844393031
1844393032
1844521001
1844521002
1844521003
1844521004
1844521005
1844521006
1844521007
1844521008
1844521009
1844521010
1844521011

Tarih (YL-Tezli)

Tarih (YL-Tezli)

Tarih (YL-Tezli)

Tarih (YL-Tezli)
Tarih(DR)

Tarih(DR)

Tarih(DR)

Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Tirkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Tirkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Tirkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Turkge Egitimi (YL-Tezsiz)
Yonetim ve Org.(YL-Tezli)
Yonetim ve Org.(YL-Tezli)
Yonetim ve Org.(YL-Tezli)
Yonetim ve Org.(YL-Tezli)
Yonetim ve Org.(YL-Tezli)
Yonetim ve Org.(YL-Tezli)
Yonetim ve Org.(YL-Tezli)
Yonetim ve Org.(YL-Tezli)
Yonetim ve Org.(YL-Tezli)

.(YL-Tezli)
Yonetim ve Org.(YL-Tezli)

Yonetim ve Org



